
ALTE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII DIVERSE

I.D.: 57589048

Data publicarii	02.06.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.377,10 RON - 3.377,10 RON

Descriere: VOPSEA BUC 3 16.81 50.42;DILUANT BUC 3 9.24 27.73;PENSULA BUC 3 4.62 13.87;ELECTROZI SUDURA KG 1.50 14.71 22.06;COLTAR BUC 30 2.94 88.24;BALAMALE BUC 2 6.72 13.45;CIMENT BUC 108 19.33 2087.39;VOPSEA LAVABIL 8.5L BUC 2 38.66 77.31;MUFA KP32 BUC 4 6.72 26.89;TEAVA KP32 ML 40 2.86 114.29;LOPATA BUC 4 12.61 50.42;COZI LOPATA BUC 4 10.08 40.34;ADEZIV CT127 BUC 3 35.29 105.88;ADEZIV CT126 BUC 3 25.21 75.63;DISC FLEX BUC 5 3.78 18.91;CLEME BUC 20 0.59 11.76;SURUB+DIBLU BUC 210 0.34 70.59;TUB PVC 40/2ML BUC 2 5.88 11.76;COR PVC 110 BUC 2 6.72 13.45;SURUB GIPS CARTON BUC 500 0.07 33.61;OTEL BETON 12 BUC 4 18.49 73.95;SARMA NEAGRA KG 18.50 5.88 108.82;FOLIE BUC 3 12.61 37.82;CIOCAN BUC 2 48.74 97.48;ANTIGEL BUC 1 12.18 12.18;GALEATA PLASTIC BUC 7 5.46 38.24;PIULITA BUC 100 0.25 25.21;SAIBA BUC 100 0.29 29.41;
